
  

 

 

 

 

 

SPECIAL 2013 OFFERS 

$10.76  Ticket  Package  ($23 value)

 
General Admission Ticket 

Hot Dog & Small Soda 

Saints Baseball Cap  

Total = $ _______ 

  

THE FOLLOWING DATES ARE AVAILABLE:  

Name _______________________________________________ 

Address _____________________________________________ 

City/State/Zip _______________________________________ 

Phone _______________________________________________ 

Email _________________________________________________________ 

*    All vouchers may be picked up at the ticket info table INSIDE

**  SORRY NO REFUNDS OR EXCHANGES CAN BE MADE. 

GAMES

       

 with

 

the 

CHECK (Make payable to: St. Paul Saints)      VISA        MASTERCARD        DISCOVER      AMEX 

CARD #: _________________________________________________       EXP: _____________ 

Order tickets online at SAINTSGROUPS.COM (enter 'aaa' as the password) 
- or - Mail the form to St. Paul Saints, 1771 Energy Park Drive, St. Paul, MN 55108 

Fax:  651-644-1627 | Questions call 651-644-6659

Thursday, May 16 7:05     New Jersey

Saturday, May 18  7:05 New Jersey

Sunday, May 19  1:05 New Jersey 

Saturday, May 25  7:05 El Paso     

   

Sunday, June 9   1:05 Wichita 

Monday, June 10   7:05 Fargo

Tuesday, June 11  7:05 Fargo

Wednesday, June 12 7:05 Fargo

Monday, June 17    7:05 Winnipeg

  

 

Monday, July 8   7:05 Kansas City 

Tuesday, July 9   7:05 Kansas City 

Thursday, July 18   7:05 Grand Prairie 

   
Sunday, July 21 1:05 Grand Prairie

Saturday, July 27  7:05 Gary 

Sunday, July 28  1:05 Gary

Thursday, August 1  7:05 Fargo 

  

______ # of Tix @ $10.76 ______ 

______ # of Tix @ $10.76 ______ 

______ # of Tix @ $10.76 ______ 

______ # of Tix @ $10.76 ______ 

______ # of Tix @ $10.76 ______ 

______ # of Tix @ $10.76 ______ 

______ # of Tix @ $10.76 ______ 

______ # of Tix @ $10.76 ______ 

______ # of Tix @ $10.76 ______ 

______ # of Tix @ $10.76 ______ 

______ # of Tix @ $10.76 ______ 

______ # of Tix @ $10.76 ______ 

 

______ # of Tix @ $10.76 ______ 

______ # of Tix @ $10.76 ______ 

______ # of Tix @ $10.76 ______ 

______ # of Tix @ $10.76 ______ 

Saturday, June 8 7:05 Wichita  # of Tix @ $10.76

Sunday, July 7 1:05 Kansas City  # of Tix @ $10.76

Saturday, July 20 7:05 Grand Prairie  # of Tix @ $10.76

Saturday, August 10 7:05 Sioux City

  
______ # of Tix @ $10.76 ______ 

Sunday, August 11  1:05 Sioux City ______ # of Tix @ $10.76 ______ 
Monday, August 12  Sioux Falls ______ # of Tix @ $10.76 ______ 

  

Includes Minnesota Sales Tax

Tuesday, June 18    7:05 Winnipeg ______ # of Tix @ $10.76 ______ 
Monday, June 24    7:05 Lincoln ______ # of Tix @ $10.76 ______ 
Tuesday, June 25    7:05 Lincoln ______ # of Tix @ $10.76 ______ 

Tuesday, July 30  1:05 Fargo ______ # of Tix @ $10.76 ______ 

  
  Thursday, August 15 7:05 ______ # of Tix @ $10.76 ______ 

  

  Monday, August 19  7:05 Winnipeg ______ # of Tix @ $10.76 ______ 
  
  

  Tuesday, August 20  7:05 Winnipeg ______ # of Tix @ $10.76 ______ 
  

  
  Wednesday, August 21 7:05 Winnipeg ______ # of Tix @ $10.76 ______ 

  

  

  Thursday, August 22 7:05 Winnipeg ______ # of Tix @ $10.76 ______ 
    Saturday, August 24 7:05 Gary ______ # of Tix @ $10.76 ______ 

 

 

  Saturday, August 31 7:05 ______ # of Tix @ $10.76 ______ 

  Monday, September 2 1:05 

Sioux City

______ # of Tix @ $10.76 ______ 

the main gate.

7:05 
Sioux Falls

Sioux City


